Round 3 EVENT: Grand Prix 2020 T2 Intermediate DATE: Sat 31st Oct 2020 TIME: 14:20
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Date
2020-10-31 0000
2020-10-31 0000
2020-10-31 0000
2020-10-31 0000
2020-10-31 0000
2020-10-31 0000
2020-10-31 0000
2020-10-31 0000
2020-10-31 0000
2020-10-31 0000
2020-10-31 0000
2020-10-31 1002
2020-10-31 0850
2020-10-31 0000
2020-10-31 0000
2020-10-31 0000

Rating

White

Yerabati, Samiksha

\" Black
Y - Y2 Gururaj, Rithvik

Anbalagan, Amanthika 1 -0 Fretwell, Amelia

Hara, Narita
Paul, Aarv
Daru, Krish

Sasikumar, Srivasthan

Galloway, Lucius
Selvan, Ajay
Haque, Anousheh
Ragu, Sachin

Pasupulety, Shreyas

Pal, Rhea
Manyam, Satvik

Yang-Turner, Spencer

Braunstein, Yael
Khan, Momin

0-1 Agrawal, Sahil
1-0 Bez Birolo, Enzo

1 -0 Buric, Luca

1-0 Kovacs, Tamas
1-0 Meyers, Grace

0 -1 Bharathidasan Vidhya, Shravan
0-1 Krajci, Patrik

Y - ¥4 Vyas, Miraya

0-1 Nalawade, Aryan
1-0 Buric, Benja

1-0 Gerasimenko, Ivan
0-1 Vadlamani, Vishnu
1-0 Taylor, Kai

1-0 Full Point Bye

Rating
0000
0000
0000
0000
1232
0000
0000
0000
1190
0000
0000
1166
1217
0000
0000
0000

Last update John Hipshon Fri 13th Nov 2020 17:18. Reported by John Hipshon Fri 13th Nov 2020
17:18. Verified By



